
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

42 

62 

58 

57 

88 

Class 

CF 

SRFx 

SRFx 

SRFx 

SRFx 

P2 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

Name 

Amber Stephenson 

Craig Chase 

Thomas Kirchman 

Andrew Bairley 

Scott Cypher 

Seth Allen 

Region 

SJR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

OVR 

NER 

Member_ID 

426925 

430407 

236545 

437774 

362573 

652476 

Laps 

21 

21 

20 

19 

7 

7 

Diff 

50.982 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:10.464 

1:12.460 

1:13.671 

1:19.681 

1:14.960 

1:17.233 

Sponsor 

Yamato Garage 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1413 Time Final 1443 

New Track Record (1:10.464) for CF by Amber Stephenson. 

Printed: 5/6/2023 2:48:54 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / James J. Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive 

or Email AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

50.982 

Avg. Speed 

79.870 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.464 

Best Speed 

81.744 

Best Lap by 

5 - Amber Stephenson 

NERRC Granite State Regional 

Grp 2 - FA-C-E-E2-F-6-X-S,P1-2,ASR,CF 

Race 1 #23-R-59578 

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:46:50 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/6/2023 01:30 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Granite State Regional

Official Race Results


