

New England Region NERRC Granite State Regional Official Race Results



NERRC Granite State Regional

Sorted on Laps

Grp 2 - FA-C-E-E2-F-6-X-S,P1-2,ASR,CF

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles

Race 1 #23-R-59578

5/6/2023 01:30 PM

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:46:50

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Region	Member_ID	Laps	Diff	Best Tm Sponsor	
1	5	CF	1	Amber Stephenson	SJR	426925	21		1:10.464	
2	42	SRFx	1	Craig Chase	NER	430407	21	50.982	1:12.460	
3	62	SRFx	2	Thomas Kirchman	NER	236545	20	1 Lap	1:13.671	
4	58	SRFx	3	Andrew Bairley	NER	437774	19	2 Laps	1:19.681	
DNF	57	SRFx	DNF	Scott Cypher	OVR	362573	7	DNF	1:14.960	
DNF	88	P2	DNF	Seth Allen	NFR	652476	7	DNF	1:17.233 Yamato Garage	

Announcements

Printed: 5/6/2023 2:48:54 PM

Time Prov 1413 Time Final 1443

New Track Record (1:10.464) for CF by Amber Stephenson.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
50.982	79.870	1:10.464	81.744	5 - Amber Stephenson	

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring

Orbits

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / James J. Shoemaker, Chairman SOM For results go to ner.org/racelive or Email AdmJUnderwood@aol.com

John Widowal

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA